
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 312.0 370.0 10

2 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 290.0 325.0 8

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 243.1 320.0 6

4 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 300.0 4

5 Anthony Brantley Pioneers 290.0 300.0 2

6 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 297.0 300.0 1

7 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 302.4 290.0 0

8 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 248.2 285.0 0

9 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.6 285.0 0

10 Will  van Zon Blue Valley North 250.0 265.0 0

11 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 249.7 255.0 0

12 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 250.0 0

13 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 240.0 0

14 Brett  Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 280.0 240.0 0

15 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 243.0 235.0 0

16 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 255.6 210.0 0

17 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 260.6 210.0 0

18 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 250.8 205.0 0

19 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 205.0 0

20 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 306.2 200.0 0

21 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.3 185.0 0

22 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.2 180.0 0

23 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 288.0 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 297.0 515.0 10

2 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 243.0 510.0 8

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 243.1 510.0 6

4 Will  van Zon Blue Valley North 250.0 495.0 4

5 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 302.4 490.0 2

6 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 249.7 485.0 1

7 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.6 485.0 0

8 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 312.0 485.0 0

9 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 475.0 0

10 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 290.0 475.0 0

11 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 248.2 450.0 0

12 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 250.8 420.0 0

13 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 415.0 0

14 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 385.0 0

15 Anthony Brantley Pioneers 290.0 385.0 0

16 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 306.2 380.0 0

17 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 370.0 0

18 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.3 365.0 0

19 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 260.6 365.0 0

20 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 255.6 345.0 0

21 Brett  Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 280.0 315.0 0

22 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.2 270.0 0

23 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 288.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 302.4 335.0 10

2 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 297.0 300.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 312.0 300.0 6

4 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 243.1 275.0 4

5 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 275.0 2

6 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 249.7 270.0 1

7 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 248.2 255.0 0

8 Will  van Zon Blue Valley North 250.0 255.0 0

9 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.3 245.0 0

10 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 260.6 245.0 0

11 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 245.0 0

12 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.6 245.0 0

13 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 290.0 240.0 0

14 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 243.0 230.0 0

15 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 220.0 0

16 Anthony Brantley Pioneers 290.0 210.0 0

17 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 255.6 205.0 0

18 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 306.2 190.0 0

19 Brett  Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 280.0 165.0 0

20 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 165.0 0

21 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.2 135.0 0

22 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 250.8 0 0

23 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 288.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 312.0 1155.0 10

2 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 297.0 1115.0 8

3 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 302.4 1115.0 6

4 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 243.1 1105.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Taveon Bell-Robinson Olathe East Hawks 290.0 1040.0 2

6 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 1020.0 1

7 Will  van Zon Blue Valley North 250.0 1015.0 0

8 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.6 1015.0 0

9 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 249.7 1010.0 0

10 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 248.2 990.0 0

11 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 243.0 975.0 0

12 Anthony Brantley Pioneers 290.0 895.0 0

13 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 895.0 0

14 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 845.0 0

15 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 260.6 820.0 0

16 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.3 795.0 0

17 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 785.0 0

18 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 306.2 770.0 0

19 Blaine  Jeffers Lansing High School 255.6 760.0 0

20 Brett  Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 280.0 720.0 0

21 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 250.8 625.0 0

22 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.2 585.0 0

23 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 288.0 0 0


